5:00 - 5:05
5:05-5:10
5:10 - 5:50
5:50 - 5:55
5:55-6:00
6:00
6:00
6:15
6:15-7:25
7:30

ann & 5(,]10
S LAMOILLE ™ %,
NORTH ki

Equity, Access, and Opportunity

\
o

Lamoille North Modified Unified Union School District
Board Meeting & Retreat Agenda
Monday, August 13, 2018, 5:00 PM

Hyde Park Elementary School Library, Hyde Park, VT

AGENDA

(all times are approximate)

Call to Order, Adopt the Agenda, Announcements and Public Comment

Routine Business
Consent Agenda Items
Minutes of the June 25, 2018, Meeting, July 9 and July 31, 2018,
Personnel Committee Meetings
LUHS Presentation
In-District Transfer Request
Other Business
Adjourn
Dinner Served
Retreat Begins
Work for the Year
Committee Organization

Updates

Adjourn/Take a Guided Tour of the New Building with Principal Reilly



