

Lamoille North Modified Unified Union School District Board Meeting & Retreat Agenda Monday, August 13, 2018, 5:00 PM Hyde Park Elementary School Library, Hyde Park, VT

AGENDA

(all times are approximate)

5:00 – 5:05	Call to Order, Adopt the Agenda, Announcements and Public Comment
5:05 – 5:10	Routine Business Consent Agenda Items Minutes of the June 25, 2018, Meeting, July 9 and July 31, 2018, Personnel Committee Meetings
5:10 – 5:50	LUHS Presentation
5:50 – 5:55	In-District Transfer Request
5:55 – 6:00	Other Business
6:00	Adjourn
6:00	Dinner Served
6:15	Retreat Begins
6:15 - 7:25	Work for the Year Committee Organization Updates
7:30	Adjourn/Take a Guided Tour of the New Building with Principal Reilly